
2023 GOLF

CLASSIC

KOREAN COMMUNITY SERVICES

HARBOR LINKS GOLF COURSE
1 W Fairway Dr, Port Washington, NY 11050

October 23, 2023



KOREAN COMMUNITY SERVICES OF METROPOLITAN NEW YORK (KCS)
We ran relentlessly, focusing only on what lay ahead for 50 years. Korean Community Services, a 
New York-based non-profit, has stood up together to open a new chapter, embracing other 
cultures and races. With our Korean spirit, we have overcome the unexpected challenges posed by 
the pandemic, utilizing our unique experience and collective effort. This period granted us the 
opportunity to forge ahead and now, Korean Community Services has emerged as a pivotal 
provider of essential services, catering not only to the Korean American community but also to the 
needs of diverse ethnic groups, serving as a vibrant Bayside Community Center in addition to nine 
satellite locations.

* Our vision for the rebuilding of the KCS Community Gym includes state-of-the-art equipment,
versatile spaces for various activities, and a positive atmosphere that inspires our community
to push their boundaries and discover their potential. Your support will play a pivotal role in
revitalizing this hub of culture, connection, and empowerment. Together, we can create a space that
fosters unity and growth for generations to come. Let's come together and make this vision a reality.
Your participation and support will turn this vision into reality, leaving a lasting impact on generations
to come. Join us as we pave the way for a stronger, more vibrant community through the spirit of
togetherness.

CONTACT INFORMATION

• FOR INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT:
Yuni Yoonjung Cho, Senior Development Manager
ycho@kcsny.org

EVENT SCHEDULE : 
   October 23, 2023 Monday

• 09:00 AM - BREAKFAST & REGISTRATION
• 11:00 AM - SHOT GUN
• LUNCH BY THE 3RD & 12TH HOLE
• 05:00 PM - CHAMPION DINNER



(2) Foursome of Golf
(1) year of Advertisements on the Website
(30) Raffle Tickets

(2) Foursome of Golf
(6) months of Advertisements on the Website
(20) Raffle Tickets

(1) Foursome of Golf
(6) months of Advertisements on the Website
(10) Raffle Tickets

$10,000

$7,500

$6,500

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

TOURNAMENT

EAGLE

BIRDIE

BREAKFAST

HALFWAY HOUSE

 GOLF CART 1

GOLF CART 2

BEVERAGE CART

PLAYERS GIFT BAG

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

HOLE-IN-ONE

GOLF BALL

(1) Twosome of Golf
(make it a foursome for $800 more)

(1) months of Advertisements on the Website
(5) Raffle Tickets

(1) Twosome of Golf
(make it a foursome for $800 more)

(1) months of Advertisements on the Website
(5) Raffle Tickets

(1) Twosome of Golf
(make it a foursome for $800 more)

(1) months of Advertisements on the Website
(5) Raffle Tickets

(1) Twosome of Golf
(make it a foursome for $800 more)

(1) months of Advertisements on the Website
(5) Raffle Tickets

(1) Foursome of Golf
(1) months of Advertisements on the Website
(5) Raffle Tickets

(1) Foursome of Golf
(1) months of Advertisements on the Website
(5) Raffle Tickets

(1) Foursome of Golf
(1) months of Advertisements on the Website
(5) Raffle Tickets

BMW SUV X3

Masters Tournament experience for (2)
Including airfare and lodging

Pebble Beach Golf Vacation experience for (2)
Including airfare and lodging

 SPONSORSHIP LEVEL PRICE BENEFIT INCUDE** SIGNAGE

(9) Tee Signs
Flags with Sponsor Logo 

Award Presenter

(4) Tee Signs
Flags with Sponsor Logo 

Award Presenter

(2) Tee Signs
Award Presenter

Signage at the breakfast area 
Award Presenter

Signage at the lunch area 
Award Presenter

Signage at the dinner area  
Award Presenter

Signage on golf carts
1/2 Team

Contest Tee Signage

Contest Tee Signage

Contest Tee Signage

Award Presenter 
Signage on Sponsor Board 

Signage on golf carts 
2/2 Team

Signage on the beverage carts

Signage at the registration area

CHAMPION DINNER



Contest Tee Signage
Champion Dinner for (2) + Award Presenter

Golf & Dinner
(2) Raffle tickets

Golf & Dinner 
(8) Raffle tickets

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$450

$1,600

$200

PUTTING

ACCURATE DRIVE

CLOSEST TO THE PIN 
(KCS 50/50 CHALLENGE) 

LONGEST DRIVE

INDIVIDUAL

FOURSOME

DINNER TICKET

CONTEST SPONSORSHIP PRICE SIGNAGE

REGISTRATION OPTION PRICE BENEFIT INCLUDES

Contest Tee Signage
Champion Dinner for (2) + Award Presenter

Contest Tee Signage
Champion Dinner for (2) + Award Presenter

Contest Tee Signage
Champion Dinner for (2) + Award Presenter




