







KOREAN COMMUNITY SERVICES

October 23, 2023

HARBOR LINKS GOLF COURSE

1 W Fairway Dr, Port Washington, NY 11050



KOREAN COMMUNITY SERVICES OF METROPOLITAN NEW YORK (KCS)

We ran relentlessly, focusing only on what lay ahead for 50 years. Korean Community Services, a New York-based non-profit, has stood up together to open a new chapter, embracing other cultures and races. With our Korean spirit, we have overcome the unexpected challenges posed by the pandemic, utilizing our unique experience and collective effort. This period granted us the opportunity to forge ahead and now, Korean Community Services has emerged as a pivotal provider of essential services, catering not only to the Korean American community but also to the needs of diverse ethnic groups, serving as a vibrant Bayside Community Center in addition to nine satellite locations.

* Our vision for the rebuilding of the KCS Community Gym includes state-of-the-art equipment, versatile spaces for various activities, and a positive atmosphere that inspires our community to push their boundaries and discover their potential. Your support will play a pivotal role in revitalizing this hub of culture, connection, and empowerment. Together, we can create a space that fosters unity and growth for generations to come. Let's come together and make this vision a reality. Your participation and support will turn this vision into reality, leaving a lasting impact on generations to come. Join us as we pave the way for a stronger, more vibrant community through the spirit of togetherness.



EVENT SCHEDULE: October 23, 2023 Monday

- 09:00 AM BREAKFAST & REGISTRATION
- 11:00 AM SHOT GUN
- LUNCH BY THE 3RD & 12TH HOLE
- 05:00 PM CHAMPION DINNER



CONTACT INFORMATION

 FOR INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT: Yuni Yoonjung Cho, Senior Development Manager ycho@kcsny.org





SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	PRICE	BENEFIT INCUDE**	SIGNAGE
TOURNAMENT	\$10,000	(2) Foursome of Golf (1) year of Advertisements on the Website (30) Raffle Tickets	(9) Tee Signs Flags with Sponsor Logo Award Presenter
EAGLE	\$7,500	(2) Foursome of Golf (6) months of Advertisements on the Website (20) Raffle Tickets	(4) Tee Signs Flags with Sponsor Logo Award Presenter
BIRDIE	\$6,500	(1) Foursome of Golf (6) months of Advertisements on the Website (10) Raffle Tickets	(2) Tee Signs Award Presenter
BREAKFAST	\$5,000	(1) Foursome of Golf (1) months of Advertisements on the Website (5) Raffle Tickets	Signage at the breakfast area Award Presenter
HALFWAY HOUSE	\$5,000	(1) Foursome of Golf(1) months of Advertisements on the Website(5) Raffle Tickets	Signage at the lunch area Award Presenter
CHAMPION DINNER	\$5,000	(1) Foursome of Golf(1) months of Advertisements on the Website(5) Raffle Tickets	Signage at the dinner area Award Presenter
GOLF CART 1	\$3,000	(1) Twosome of Golf (make it a foursome for \$800 more) (1) months of Advertisements on the Website (5) Raffle Tickets	Signage on golf carts 1/2 Team
GOLF CART 2	\$3,000	(1) Twosome of Golf (make it a foursome for \$800 more) (1) months of Advertisements on the Website (5) Raffle Tickets	Signage on golf carts 2/2 Team
BEVERAGE CART	\$3,000	(1) Twosome of Golf (make it a foursome for \$800 more) (1) months of Advertisements on the Website (5) Raffle Tickets	Signage on the beverage carts
PLAYERS GIFT BAG	\$3,000	(1) Twosome of Golf (make it a foursome for \$800 more) (1) months of Advertisements on the Website (5) Raffle Tickets	Signage at the registration area
	\$1,500	BMW SUV X3	Contest Tee Signage
HOLE-IN-ONE	\$1,500	Masters Tournament experience for (2) Including airfare and lodging	Contest Tee Signage
	\$1,500	Pebble Beach Golf Vacation experience for (2) Including airfare and lodging	Contest Tee Signage
GOLF BALL	\$1,500		Award Presenter Signage on Sponsor Board





CONTEST SPONSORSHIP	PRICE	SIGNAGE
PUTTING	\$1,000	Contest Tee Signage Champion Dinner for (2) + Award Presenter
ACCURATE DRIVE	\$1,000	Contest Tee Signage Champion Dinner for (2) + Award Presenter
CLOSEST TO THE PIN (KCS 50/50 CHALLENGE)	\$1,000	Contest Tee Signage Champion Dinner for (2) + Award Presenter
LONGEST DRIVE	\$1,000	Contest Tee Signage Champion Dinner for (2) + Award Presenter
	对自体的 医电影 对音经	

REGISTRATION OPTION	PRICE	BENEFIT INCLUDES
INDIVIDUAL	\$450	Golf & Dinner (2) Raffle tickets
FOURSOME	\$1,600	Golf & Dinner (8) Raffle tickets
DINNER TICKET	\$200	











